
W I N E & T A PA S
LAS RAMBLAS

CLASSIC TAPAS

CONTEMPORARY TAPAS

  HAND ROLLED SPICY MEATBALLS

  GARLIC PRAWNS PIL PIL

  FRIES AND EGGS BARCELONA STYLE  (v) (gf)

IBERICO JAMON CROQUETTAS (4)

  PLANK OF MANCHEGO CHEESE
  & QUINCE JAM  (v)

CHAR-GRILLED LAMB CHOPS (3) (gf)

  CHORIZO IN RED WINE

  PLANK OF HAND CARVED SERRANO HAM   

JAMON DE TERUEL D.O.P

  CHICKEN SKEWER

£7.95

£8.95

£5.95

£6.95

£7.95

£9.95

£5.95

£8.95

half  board £8.95

whole board £15.95

£7.95

Crispy Fried Potatoes, Las Ramblas Bravas Sauce

Baked Garlic & Chilli Prawns

Straw Fries with Runny Fried Eggs 

Acorn Fed Ham Béchamel Croquettes

Crusty Bread, Balsamic & Olive Oil

With Mint Yoghurt

Picante Chorizo Sausage Cooked in Rioja

Lime, Sweet Paprika & Soy

  PADRON PEPPERS (v) (vg) (gf) 

  GARLIC MUSHROOMS  (v)  (vg) (gf) ROAST CHICKEN CROQUETTES  (4)

FISH & CHIPS

  LAS RAMBLAS SIGNATURE TORTILLA (v)  (gf)

  HARISSA CHILLI CHICKEN  (gf)

  SIGNATURE BARCELONA BOMB

  PATATAS BRAVAS (v)  (gf)   PORK SOUVLAKI KEBABS

OXTAIL MINI BURGER (each) 

CREAMY MUSSELS MARINIERE 

SCALLOP PILPIL  (gf)

  CRISPY CALAMARI

SWEET POTATO, GOATS CHEESE 
& SPINACH EMPANADAS  (4) (v)

  CHORIZO LOLLIPOPS (5)

  TOMATO & MOZZARELLA SALAD  (v) (gf)

LOBSTER TACOS (4) 

SPANISH SPINACH & CHICKPEAS    (v) vg) (gf)

PURPLE SPROUTING BROCCOLI  (n) (v) (vg) (gf)

SUCKLING PIG SPRING ROLL 

£5.95

£4.95 £5.95

£5.95

£4.95

£6.95

£7.95

£5.95 £6.95

£4.95

£6.95

£9.95

£7.95

£6.95
£6.95

£5.95

£9.95

£4.95

£7.95

£7.95

Flaked with Maldon Sea Salt

Sautéed with Garlic and White Wine Garlic Al-i-oli

With Home Made Tartar Sauce

Cooked to order! served soft centre or well done

Serrano Pepper, Chilli & Garlic Griddled Chicken Breast

Steak filled Croquette, Brava Sauce & Al-i-oli

In Tomato Ragu Sauce

Pitta Bread, Pickle & Yoghurt 

Truffle Cep Mayonnaise and Caramelised Onion 

Steamed in White Wine Finished with Cream, Garlic & Parsley

Serrano Chilli, Spring Onion, Garlic and Potato 

Paprika Salt & Lemon Al-i-oli

Piquillo Pepper Ketchup

Pear Al-i-oli

Torn Basil & Extra Virgin Olive Oil

Sour Cream, Cherry Tomato Salsa, Taco Sauces

An unlikely combination that took a trip to Seville to discover!

With Romesco Sauce and Almonds

Stewed Apple Sauce

SIGNATURE ‘SCRATCH MADE’ PAELLA
CHICKEN & CHORIZO PAELLA (gf) £11.95

per person
MIXED VEGETABLE PAELLA (v) (gf) (vg) HOUSE PAELLA (gf) SEAFOOD PAELLA (gf)

(gf) - denotes gluten free        (v) - denotes vegetarian    (s) - denotes contains sesame
(n) - denotes contains nuts      (vg) - denotes vegan     

Chicken, Chorizo, King Prawns & Squid

FRESHLY SHUCKED OYSTERS  (gf)

ESTRELLA BEER BATTERED PRAWNS

PICOS DE EUROPA BLUE CHEESE     (n)

  VALENCIAN DEEP FRIED BRIE  (v)

each £3.00
½ Dozen £15.00

£8.95

£6.95

£6.95

Shallot & PX vinegar dressing,
Horseradish Marie Rose &
Traditional Tobasco Sauce  

Spicy Ali-oli Dip

Caramelised Walnuts, Sultanas and Honey

Raspberry Coulis

Some of  our dishes contain nuts and other allergens. More detailed Information on allergens is available on request from the duty manager.
An optional service charge of  10% will be added to parties of  8 or more. All staff  receive all tips you may choose to leave

IN TRUE TAPAS TRADITION ALL DISHES SERVED WHEN THEY ARE READY AND IN NO PARTICULAR ORDER

PLEASE ALLOW MINIMUM 30 MINS

with fried artisan chorizo - £6.95 (gf)

  IBERICO PORK RIBS IN HONEY  (gf) £7.95
Slowly Cooked Pork Ribs with Rosemary, Quince & Honey

£9.95
per person

£13.95
per person

£15.95
per person

  GORDAL OLIVES TIN     (v) (vg) (gf) £3.95
With Orange and Oregano

  
GARLIC SOURDOUGH  (v) (vg) £3.95
Crusty Bread with Garlic & Herbs

  TOASTED TOMATO BREAD(v) (vg) £2.95
Rubbed with Tomato & Drizzled with Olive Oil

LAS RAMBLAS SIGNATURE PAELLA

King Prawns, Monkfish, Squid & MusselsSeasonal Market Vegetables With Mixed Vegetables

CHARCUTERIA & OYSTER BAR

£4.95
£5.95

with Mahon Cheese
with Blue Cheese & Spanish Cider

TUE - THUR 5-7PM     FRI & SAT 12-7PM

Hand Carved To Order

CHARCUTERIE SHARING PLATTER £17.95
Serrano Ham, Chorizo, Loin, Salchichon, Manchego, 
Quince, Sweet Peppers, Pickles, Sourdough Bread and Dips

EARLY DINING & WEEKEND LUNCH
CHOOSE ANY TWO CLASSIC AND

ANY ONE CONTEMPORARY TAPAS - £16

SPANISH SHARING SUNDAY
5 SHARING COURSES for 2 to share

£16.95 PER PERSON

NOON TILL NINE

DUCK & WATERMELON SALAD  (s) £8.95
Crispy Aromatic Duck, Sesame, Watermelon and Pomegranate

GOURMET TAPAS

PAELLA VALENCIANA  (gf) £12.95
per person

BLACK RICE PAELLA (gf) BONELESS & SHELL LESS HOUSE PAELLA (gf) SEAFOOD & LOBSTER PAELLA  (gf)
No Peeling Required, Regulars Request 

£14.95
per person

£14.95
per person

£19.95
per personLobster, King Prawns, Monkfish, Squid & MusselsSquid, Squid Ink Finished with Garlic Al-i-oliChicken, Rabbit, Green Beans and Rosemary 

HOT OYSTERS WRAPPED IN BACON £8.95
Creamed Spinach Sauce

CAULIFLOWER STEAK
CHIMMICHURRI    (v) (vg) (gf) £7.95
Vegan delicacy with Argentinian Steak Sauce

NEW
AVAILABLE FOR PARTIES UP TO 10 GUESTS

PLANK OF HAND CARVED SERRANO HAM
WITH MANCHEGO CHEESE 

£9.95

SURF & TURF SUCKLING PIG SPRING ROLL ENTRECOTE STEAK (gf)£13.95 £8.95 £9.95
Lobster, Deep Sea Prawn Aged Entrecote Steak
basted with Garlic Butter

With Apple and Vanilla Sauce Served With Garlic Butter or Chimmichurri
POLENTA CHIPS (v) £5.95
With Blush Ketchup Dip
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