SPANISH SHAR NOON TH 5 SHARING COURSES £16.95 PER	FOR 2 TO SHARE	ANY ONE CONTE TAPAS TUE - THUR 5-7	B WEEKEND LUNCH H TWO CLASSIC AND MPORARY TAPAS - £16 PM FRI & SAT 12-7PM OR PARTIES UP TO 10 GUESTS
CHARCUTERIA & OYSTER BAR			
FRESHLY SHUCKED OYSTERS (gf) Shallot & PX vinegar dressing, Horseradish Marie Rose & Traditional Tobasco Sauceeach £3.00 ½ Dozen £15.00 ½ Dozen £3.00 ½ Dozen £3.00 ½ Dozen £3.00 ½ Dozen £3.00 ½ Dozen £3.00 £3.90GORDAL OLIVES TIN With Orange and Oregano(v) (vg) (gf) £3.90	PLANK OF MANCHEGO CHEESE & QUINCE JAM (v) Crusty Bread, Balsamic & Olive Oil£7.95PICOS DE EUROPA BLUE CHEESE Caramelised Walnuts, Sultanas and Honey(n)£6.95	TOASTED TOMATO BREAD (v) (vg) Rubbed with Tomato & Drizzled with Olive Oil£2.95GARLIC SOURDOUGH (v) (vg) Crusty Bread with Garlic & Herbs with Mahon Cheese with Blue Cheese & Spanish Cider£4.95	CHARCUTERIE SHARING PLATTER£17.95Serrano Ham, Chorizo, Loin, Salchichon, Manchego, Quince, Sweet Peppers, Pickles, Sourdough Bread and DipsPLANK OF HAND CARVED SERRANO HAM£8.95PLANK OF HAND CARVED SERRANO HAM£9.95WITH MANCHEGO CHEESE
CLASSIC TAPAS			
VALENCIAN DEEP FRIED BRIE (v) £6.9 Raspberry Coulis	GARLIC PRAWNS PIL PIL Baked Garlic & Chilli Prawns	GARLIC MUSHROOMS (v) (vg) (gf) £4.95 Sautéed with Garlic and White Wine	ROAST CHICKEN CROQUETTES (4) £5.95 Garlic Al-i-oli
HAND ROLLED SPICY MEATBALLS£7.9.In Tomato Ragu Sauce	CREAMY MUSSELS MARINIERE £6.95 Steamed in White Wine Finished with Cream, Garlic & Parsley	PADRON PEPPERS (v) (vg) (gf)£5.95Flaked with Maldon Sea Salt	LAS RAMBLAS SIGNATURE TORTILLA (<i>v</i>) (gf) £4.95 Cooked to order! served soft centre or well done
CRISPY CALAMARI Paprika Salt & Lemon Al-i-oli	PATATAS BRAVAS (v) (gf) £5.95 Crispy Fried Potatoes, Las Ramblas Bravas Sauce	CHORIZO IN RED WINE £5.95 Picante Chorizo Sausage Cooked in Rioja	PORK SOUVLAKI KEBABS£6.95Pitta Bread, Pickle & Yoghurt
HARISSA CHILLI CHICKEN (gf) £6.9. Serrano Pepper, Chilli & Garlic Griddled Chicken Breast	SPANISH SPINACH & CHICKPEAS (<i>v</i>) vg) (gf) £4.95 An unlikely combination that took a trip to Seville to discover!	FISH & CHIPS£5.95With Home Made Tartar Sauce	TOMATO & MOZZARELLA SALAD (v) (gf)£5.95Torn Basil & Extra Virgin Olive Oil
CONTEMPORARY TAPAS			
CAULIFLOWER STEAK CHIMMICHURRI (v) (vg) (gf) £7.9	IBERICO PORK RIBS IN HONEY (gf) £7.95 Slowly Cooked Pork Ribs with Rosemary, Quince & Honey	SIGNATURE BARCELONA BOMB £7.95 Steak filled Croquette, Brava Sauce & Al-i-oli	PURPLE SPROUTING BROCCOLI (n) (v) (vg) (gf) £7.95 With Romesco Sauce and Almonds
Vegan delicacy with Argentinian Steak Sauce CHAR-GRILLED LAMB CHOPS (3) (gf) With Mist Verlaget	DUCK & WATERMELON SALAD (s) £8.95 Crispy Aromatic Duck, Sesame, Watermelon and Pomegranate	IBERICO JAMON CROQUETTAS (4)£6.95Acorn Fed Ham Béchamel Croquettes	ESTRELLA BEER BATTERED PRAWNS £8.95 Spicy Ali-oli Dip
With Mint YoghurtSWEET POTATO, GOATS CHEESE& SPINACH EMPANADAS (4) (v)	CHORIZO LOLLIPOPS (5) £6.95 Pear Al-i-oli	CHICKEN SKEWER £7.95 Lime, Sweet Paprika & Soy	FRIES AND EGGS BARCELONA STYLE (<i>v</i>) (gf) £5.95 Straw Fries with Runny Fried Eggs with fried artisan chorizo - £6.95 (gf)
Piquillo Pepper Ketchup GOURNET TAPAS			
SCALLOP PILPIL (gf) Serrano Chilli, Spring Onion, Garlic and Potato	LOBSTER TACOS (4) £9.95 Sour Cream, Cherry Tomato Salsa, Taco Sauces	OXTAIL MINI BURGER (each) £4.95 Truffle Cep Mayonnaise and Caramelised Onion	HOT OYSTERS WRAPPED IN BACON£8.95Creamed Spinach Sauce
SURF & TURF Lobster, Deep Sea Prawn Aged Entrecote Steak basted with Garlic Butter	POLENTA CHIPS (v)£5.95With Blush Ketchup Dip	SUCKLING PIG SPRING ROLL£8.95With Apple and Vanilla Sauce	ENTRECOTE STEAK (gf) £9.95 Served With Garlic Butter or Chimmichurri
LAS RAMBLAS SIGNATURE PAELLA SIGNATURE AS CRATCH MADE' PAELLA PLEASE ALLOW MINIMUM 30 MINS			
CHICKEN & CHORIZO PAELLA (gf) £11.9 With Mixed Vegetables per person		HOUSE PAELLA (gf) £13.95 Chicken, Chorizo, King Prawns & Squid per person	SEAFOOD PAELLA (gf)£15.95King Prawns, Monkfish, Squid & Musselsper person
PAELLA VALENCIANA (gf) Chicken, Rabbit, Green Beans and Rosemary£12.9 per person	BLACK RICE PAELLA (gf) £14.95	BONELESS & SHELL LESS HOUSE PAELLA (gf) £14.95 No Peeling Required, Regulars Request per person	SEAFOOD & LOBSTER PAELLA (gf) £19.95 Lobster, King Prawns, Monkfish, Squid & Mussels per person

IN TRUE TAPAS TRADITION ALL DISHES SERVED WHEN THEY ARE READY AND IN NO PARTICULAR ORDER

Some of our dishes contain nuts and other allergens. More detailed Information on allergens is available on request from the duty manager. An optional service charge of 10% will be added to parties of 8 or more. All staff receive all tips you may choose to leave

(v) - denotes vegetarian (s) - denotes contains sesame (n) - denotes contains nuts (vg) - denotes vegan